
13. Dollar amount waived: Total = Indegency + Non-Indigency

12. Dollar amount waived: Non-Indigency

10. Dollar amount waived (If you can't seperate Indegency from Non-Indegency enter in Non-Indegency)

1.   County or City Name: 2.  Date: 05/09/2019

3.   Year: 2019

4.   Month: April

5.   Court Level (check only one): District County Justice Municipal

6.   Number of cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the 
month in item #4:

91

7.   Court Costs and Fees

8.   Dollar amount assessed during the month: $58,333.00

9.   Dollar amount collected during the month: $11,227.72

$0.00

14. Dollar amount of jail time served credit given: $0.00

15. Dollar amount of community service credit given: $0.00

18. Court Costs and Fees Aging Schedule

19. Dollar amount collected from assessment date through date of payment

20. 0-30 days: $894.00

21. 31-60 days: $565.00

22. 61-90 days:

23. 91-120 days: $185.00

24. 120+ days: $8,698.72

Note: The sum of Items 20-23 should 
equal Item 9 Dollar amount collected 
during the current month

25. Court Fines

26. Dollar amount assessed during the month: $31,250.00

27. Dollar amount collected during the month: $13,509.81

28. Dollar amount waived during the month:

29. Dollar amount of jail time served credit given: $0.00

30. Dollar amount of community service credit given: $0.00

33. Court Fines Aging Schedule

34. Dollar amount collected from assessment date through date of payment

35. 0-30 days: $3,500.00

36. 31-60 days: $0.00

37. 61-90 days: $0.00

38. 91-120 days: $81.00

39. 120+ days: $9,928.81

Note: The sum of Items 35-39 should 
equal Item 27 "Dollar amount collected" 
during the month

$885.00

Office of Court Administration

Collection Improvement Program

Monthly Collection Report Form

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 Page 1 of 1

$0.00

11. Dollar amount waived: Indigency

$0.00

31. Dollar amount of adjustment assessed ($3,000.00)

$0.00

16. Dollar amount of adjustment assessed ($1,209.00)

$0.0017. Dollar amount of adjustment collected

32. Dollar amount of adjustment collected $0.00

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate



Case Number Date Assessed Amount Assessed

Cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the month

A-15-0980-SA 04/04/2019 $384.00

A-18-0313-SB 04/04/2019 $369.00

A-18-0574-SA 04/04/2019 $309.00

A-18-0790-SB 04/15/2019 $2,319.00

A-18-0873-SA 04/15/2019 $389.00

A-18-1062-SA 04/04/2019 $299.00

A-18-1098-SA 04/17/2019 $1,559.00

A-18-1203-SB 04/15/2019 $1,619.00

A-19-0056-SA 04/18/2019 $359.00

A-19-0202-SA 04/04/2019 $1,109.00

A-19-0227-SA 04/04/2019 $299.00

A-19-0255-SA 04/04/2019 $309.00

A-19-0351-SA 04/26/2019 $999.00

B-16-0899-SA 04/09/2019 $319.00

B-17-0008-SB 04/16/2019 $291.00

B-17-0865-SA 04/02/2019 $1,869.00

B-17-1176-SB 04/01/2019 $1,119.00

B-17-1261-SA 04/09/2019 $3,334.00

B-18-0012-SA 04/03/2019 $1,653.00

B-18-0850-SA 04/03/2019 $568.00

B-18-0852-SA 04/16/2019 $415.00

B-18-0915-SA 04/03/2019 $299.00

B-18-0970-SB 04/03/2019 $359.00

B-18-1041-SA 04/09/2019 $359.00

B-18-1061-SA 04/09/2019 $1,619.00

B-18-1077-SA 04/03/2019 $1,804.00

B-18-1161-SB 04/03/2019 $359.00

B-18-1194-SB 04/09/2019 $309.00

B-18-1197-SB 04/03/2019 $829.00

B-19-0003-SA 04/08/2019 $299.00

B-19-0082-SB 04/09/2019 $299.00

B-19-0089-SB 04/09/2019 $1,209.00

B-19-0123-SB 04/01/2019 $2,599.00

B-19-0163-SB 04/09/2019 $355.00

B-19-0256-SB 04/15/2019 $309.00

B-19-0259-SB 04/09/2019 $249.00

B-19-0353-SA 04/25/2019 $1,593.00

C-14-0979-SB 04/30/2019 $1,054.00

C-15-0088-SB 04/16/2019 $464.00

C-15-0705-SA 04/09/2019 $359.00

C-16-0495-SA 04/25/2019 $1,734.00

TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of1Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Date Assessed Amount Assessed

Cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the month

C-16-0850-SA 04/05/2019 $1,344.00

C-17-0223-SA 04/24/2019 $309.00

C-17-0423-SA 04/16/2019 $414.00

C-17-0513-SB 04/03/2019 $444.00

C-17-0858-SA 04/15/2019 $309.00

C-18-0445-SA 04/11/2019 $319.00

C-18-0526-SB 04/09/2019 $1,863.00

C-18-0727-SB 04/02/2019 $434.00

C-18-0816-SA 04/09/2019 $359.00

C-18-1022-SB 04/11/2019 $319.00

C-18-1069-SA 04/11/2019 $299.00

C-18-1082-SA 04/15/2019 $259.00

C-18-1179-SB 04/11/2019 $359.00

C-18-1259-SB 04/04/2019 $364.00

C-19-0030-SA 04/15/2019 $1,869.00

C-19-0041-SA 04/15/2019 $299.00

C-19-0059-SA 04/15/2019 $299.00

C-19-0080-SB 04/12/2019 $2,054.00

C-19-0090-SB 04/04/2019 $1,849.00

C-19-0094-SB 04/11/2019 $299.00

C-19-0124-SB 04/29/2019 $468.00

C-19-0149-SB 04/09/2019 $2,549.00

C-19-0171-SA 04/09/2019 $1,228.00

C-19-0238-SA 04/11/2019 $299.00

C-19-0257-SA 04/09/2019 $309.00

C-19-0258-SA 04/11/2019 $259.00

C-19-0260-SA 04/15/2019 $249.00

C-19-0261-SA 04/25/2019 $1,069.00

D-16-0280-SA 04/18/2019 $5,484.00

D-16-0880-SA 04/03/2019 $1,159.00

D-17-0849-SA 04/03/2019 $1,679.00

D-18-0033-SA 04/03/2019 $1,184.00

D-18-0276-SB 04/24/2019 $339.00

D-18-0298-SB 04/18/2019 $3,009.00

D-18-0569-SA 04/09/2019 $369.00

D-18-0677-SA 04/18/2019 $369.00

D-18-0872-SA 04/08/2019 $3,579.00

D-18-1015-SB 04/03/2019 $1,009.00

D-18-1089-SA 04/09/2019 $369.00

D-18-1096-SA 04/03/2019 $359.00

D-18-1101-SA 04/08/2019 $1,159.00

D-18-1211-SB 04/18/2019 $299.00

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of2Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Date Assessed Amount Assessed

Cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the month

D-18-1228-SB 04/09/2019 $1,664.00

D-18-1239-SB 04/08/2019 $299.00

D-19-0034-SA 04/10/2019 $369.00

D-19-0100-SB 04/18/2019 $1,109.00

D-19-0102-SB 04/18/2019 $1,119.00

D-19-0120-SB 04/18/2019 $399.00

D-19-0233-SA 04/18/2019 $364.00

D-19-0352-SB 04/18/2019 $249.00

Total Count: Total Amount:91 $82,782.00

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-06-0408-S STINNETT, 
CARLTON AARON

$750.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-10-0026-SA CRUZ, BENITO 
RAMOS

$37.96 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0701-SA-W-2 FLORES, FRANK 
RICCI

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0997-SB EVANS, DAVID 
GLENN

$43.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-0584-SA WINN, HALEY KAY $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-0585-SA WINN, HALEY KAY $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-1105-SB GUERRERO, 
JUAN MANUEL

$128.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0845-SA LISTER, LANCE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-1044-SB ALVARADO, 
VICTORIA 
GUERRERO

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-1101-SA INFANTE, MIGUEL 
DANIEL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0112-SB RAMIREZ, 
RAYMOND 
MARTIN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0567-SA TREVINO, MARY 
HELEN

$28.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0647-SB CRICKET, JANICE 
ANNETTE

$66.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0980-SA LAVARIS, 
FERNANDO, Jr.

$384.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0784-SB BELMAN, LANCE 
EVERETT

$10.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0913-SA YOUNG, LISA 
BANNERT

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0991-SA VILLAREAL, 
ROGER

$44.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1078-SA SCHKADE, GAVIN 
WAYNE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1151-SB BOYD, LOGAN 
REID

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0053-SB LEDEZMA, RAUL 
GABIEAL

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of3Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-17-0105-SA GARMON, 
SHERRY

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0434-SA INFANTE, MIGUEL 
DANIEL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0538-SB TIFTICKJIAN, 
TRISTIAN TYLER

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0684-SB WINN, HALEY KAY $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0706-SB RODRIGUEZ, 
TOMMY RAY

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0708-SB RAMIREZ, JOSE 
LUIS

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0786-SA MARTINEZ, 
GUADALUPE 
VERA

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0837-SA GARCIA, 
CHRISTIAN 
ALEXANDER

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0844-SA Helmers, Cody 
Brian

$74.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0907-SB LORA, MAYRA 
ALEJANDRA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-1105-SB DELACRUZ, 
JOANNA 
MARTINEZ

$70.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-1147-SB Best, Amber 
Nichole

$200.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-1206-SA DELUNA, SELINA $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0263-SB RIOS, STEPHANIE 
EULALIA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0270-SB KEAZER, DAKOTA 
CYRUS

$94.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0313-SB TACY, 
CATHERINE RUTH

$369.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0316-SB Cruz, Linda $116.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0382-SA PARKER, 
TIMOTHY CHAD

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0419-SA ESQUIVEL, RYAN 
LEE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0439-SA watkins, keno $71.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0573-SA MADRIGAL, 
FRANCISCO 
JAVIER

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0574-SA MANITZAS, 
SHANE BENTON

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0730-SB WESTERMAN, 
DEANNA CHINN

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0733-SB HERNANDEZ, 
MISTY LYNN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0787-SB CARRASCO, 
FERNANDO

$91.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0788-SB CADENA, ALBA 
NEREIDA

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0790-SB BAYER, COREY $319.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0797-SB SANCHEZ, JOSE $474.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of4Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-18-0823-SA CASTILLO, 
BRITNEY NICOLE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0831-SA CATRON, 
KENNETH WAYNE

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0873-SA LEDFORD, 
MICHAEL JOSEPH

$389.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0902-SA STURGIS, 
MICHAEL PAUL

$200.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0989-SB SKAINS, 
SAMANTHA 
ELIZABETH

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1028-SA SKAINS, 
SAMANTHA 
ELIZABETH

$75.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1051-SA RAMIREZ, JAIME 
ANDRES

$200.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1062-SA MARTINEZ, 
CLAUDELIA ANN

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1063-SA BRUTON, TARA 
DAKOTA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1098-SA GOVEA, JOE 
ANTHONY

$1,059.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1118-SA CONKLIN, DAVID 
DEAN, Jr.

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1203-SB RENFRO, MANDY 
MARIE

$1,119.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0056-SA LISTER, LANCE $359.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0071-SA BOYD, LOGAN 
REID

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0173-SA WIMBERLY, 
BRANDON ROY

$349.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0202-SA SINGLETON, 
WILLIAM PARKER

$1,109.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0227-SA MARTINEZ, 
CLAUDELIA ANN

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0255-SA ADAMS, TY 
HARDING

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0351-SA AGUIRRE, JETT 
LUKAS

$999.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-98-0057-S VONGPROCHANH
, KHAMPONG

$13.89 $0.00 $0.00

A-99-0597-S DUFFY, DANIEL 
WILLIAM

$16.19 $0.00 $0.00

B-00-0103-S DEHOYOS, SAM D $15.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-04-0648-S GRISSOM, 
MARLEEN LADD

$10.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0092-SA BRATTON, TERRY 
LYNN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0433-SA BRATTON, TERRY 
LYNN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0794-SA BRATTON, TERRY 
LYNN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0516-SA PRESLAR, COY 
LYNN

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0527-SA ZAPATA, AUDRY 
JEAN

$90.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of5Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

B-16-0802-SB URIEGAS, KAYLA 
STEPHANIE

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0899-SA WEST, JOHN 
HENRY

$319.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0982-SB CHAVEZ, BETTY $30.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1002-SA LUELLEN, 
BRENDA LOIS

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1177-SB DAVIS, RENITA 
HARRIS

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0008-SB IVANEK, 
ANTHONY JAMES

$291.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0041-SB DIXSON, WILLIE 
LAFAZE

$120.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0070-SB BLISS, RYAN ELI $344.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0238-SA USERY, CHARLES 
EDWARD, Jr.

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0239-SA TURNER, 
WALTER BRYAN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0244-SB ESQUIVEL, 
SERGIO

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0567-SA LEECH, MICHAEL $31.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0590-SA MATZEK, JEREMY 
KEITH

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0610-SA SALDANA, 
ELIZABETH ANN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0611-SA RODRIGUEZ, 
SAUL

$74.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0715-SB RICHARDSON, 
CHRISTOPHER 
ONEIL

$102.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0775-SB ZAPATA, AUDRY 
JEAN

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0830-SA SCHNEIDER, 
ROBERT WAYNE

$119.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0865-SA LIBERTY, LUCAS 
PHILLIP

$369.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0939-SB ADAMS, MYCHAL 
DWIGHT

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1053-SA SALAZAR-
MORENO, 
RICARDO RENE

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1176-SB HERNANDEZ, 
GABRIEL JUNIOR

$1,119.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1198-SA ROBERTSON, 
JOSHUA DANIEL

($10.00) $0.00

B-17-1213-SA TORRES, 
MARCELA ISABEL

$86.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1214-SA VALENCIA, 
YOLANDA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1225-SA GARCIA, RAMIRO 
ISIAH

$210.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1229-SA ZUNIGA, RAMON 
FERNANDO, Jr.

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1246-SA LATHAM, RAGENE 
VICTOR

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of6Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

B-17-1261-SA SKINNER, STEVE $834.00 $834.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0012-SA MARTINEZ, 
JOHNNY, Jr.

$1,153.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0041-SA MUNOZ, JEFFERY 
CORTEZ

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0118-SB MILLER, BRIAN 
WAYNE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0185-SA JONES, PATRICIA 
ELANE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0202-SA SHELLY, MICHAEL $36.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0206-SA HUNT, SHERINA 
CHRISTINE

$75.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0291-SB HARPER, 
STORMY ROYCE

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0424-SA DANIELS, ALICIA 
MAE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0454-SA FLORES, NOAH 
MATTHEW

$27.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0488-SB MOYA, JOSEPH 
MARTIN

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0524-SB MCLAUGHLIN, 
CHRISTOPHER 
WADE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0548-SB SANCHEZ, 
PRECIOUS 
ASHLEY

$36.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0550-SB CABRERA, 
ALVARO 
SANCHEZ

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0665-SA RIORDAN, LANA 
KELLEY

$19.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0780-SB MATZEK, JEREMY 
KEITH

$57.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0850-SA MENDOZA, 
EFRAIN GARCIA

$568.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0852-SA LANGE, COY 
ADAM

$415.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0915-SA ZUNIGA, RAMON 
FERNANDO, Jr.

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0916-SA MCLAUGHLIN, 
CHRISTOPHER 
WADE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0917-SA MCLAUGHLIN, 
CHRISTOPHER 
WADE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0940-SB RUIZ-GARCIA, 
ROBERTO

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0970-SB CONTRERAS, 
JAMES ANTHONY

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0984-SB MENDOZA, 
NORMA LEA

$5.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1041-SA VALENZUELA, 
RICHARD LEE

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1055-SA RIVERA, 
ANTHONY

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1061-SA RIOS, ALLYSON 
SIMONE

$1,119.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of7Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

B-18-1077-SA SAMANIEGO, 
RAUL, Jr.

$1,304.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1127-SA GAMBOA, 
NICHOLAS 
ANTHONY

$90.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1137-SB SKELTON, JAMES 
MICHAEL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1161-SB WASHINGTON, 
COREY ALONZO

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1164-SB ROPER, JESSIE 
ANTHONY

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1194-SB WEST, JOHN 
HENRY

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1197-SB ADNEY, DAKOTA $329.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0003-SA VILLARREAL, 
JOHNNY JOAQUIN

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0082-SB SILVA, ROYCE 
JAMES

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0089-SB ANDRADE, MISTY 
ANNETTE

$1,209.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0123-SB RICHARDS, 
RICHARD 
EUGENE

$1,099.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0163-SB SILVA, ROYCE 
JAMES

$355.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0256-SB BOHANNON, 
CLIFTON

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0259-SB SILVA, ROYCE 
JAMES

$249.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0353-SA RUIZ, ARMANDO 
R

$1,093.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-98-0763-S QUIROZ, PETE $20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-99-0423-S GRISSOM, 
MARLEEN LADD

$5.95 $0.00 $0.00

C-10-0434-SA RODRIGUEZ, 
MARCELINA JEAN

$21.73 $0.00 $0.00

C-11-0553-S HINOJOSA, 
LARRY

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0555-SB SERRANO, 
MIGUEL ANGEL

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0898-SA ATILANO, 
NICHOLAS 
ANDREW

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0979-SB TATUM, TRACIE 
DENISE

$1,054.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-1207-SA BRISKE, CHERYL 
LYNN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0088-SB GUTIERREZ, 
BRANDON 
MICHAEL

$464.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0473-SB BRISKE, CHERYL 
LYNN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0482-SA Thomas, Ty 
TAYLOR

$316.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0705-SA HOPPER, 
JONATHAN 
ARTHUR

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of8Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

ARTHUR

C-15-0926-SA ZOBEL, LEVI 
RAYMOND

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0989-SB GONZALES, 
JACKIE MARIE

$65.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0130-SA LEWIS, RANDI L. $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0222-SB LOHSE, JARED ($1,199.00) $0.00

C-16-0495-SA GONZALES, JOE $1,234.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0681-SA JUAREZ, IGNACIO 
MIGUEL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0683-SA HELMS, ASHLEE 
KA

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0754-SB COLLARD, SCOTT 
DAVID

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0775-SB ESCOBEDO, 
VICTOR

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0835-SA HERNANDEZ, 
JESSE MONTES

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0850-SA MEZA, PAUL 
ANTHONY

$1,344.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-1126-SB LANCASTER, 
AMMITY

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0035-SB SIMS, ROBERT 
ANDREW

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0055-SB FORBES, BILLY $30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0103-SA WALLACE, JULIA 
NICOLE

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0138-SA MONTGOMERY, 
JOHN CLAYTON

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0194-SA STRATTON, 
RICHARD DALE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0223-SA Key, Colby 
Brandon

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0322-SB WARD, TRINITY 
HOPE

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0348-SA TALLMADGE, 
MICHELLE JOHLIN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0396-SA CARDONA, 
MONICA LYNN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0397-SA NAJAR, JOSIAH 
EMMANUEL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0409-SA ROBERTSON, 
MATTHEW KYLE

$75.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0423-SA GUTIERREZ, 
BRANDON 
MICHAEL

$414.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0483-SB DEGNAN, 
ZACHERY 
MARSHALL

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0513-SB PRICE, TRAMAIN 
DEON

$444.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0562-SB MURDOCK, 
KATELYNN 
LORRAINE

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0564-SA JONES, JASON 
DAVID

$140.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of9Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

C-17-0588-SA MATHEWS, 
AMBER DAWN

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0656-SA SERRANO, 
MIGUEL ANGEL

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0801-SA MCCARTHY, 
JADARIUN 
KENTRAL

$200.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0858-SA YNOSTROSA, 
CARLOS R.

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0892-SB VALLES, PHILIP 
MICHAEL

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0896-SB SHOMAKER, 
WALTER 
FREDERICK

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0916-SB ROBLEZ, 
FREDDRICK

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0922-SB ROBISON, SASHA 
LYNE

$12.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0971-SB PRICE, VIOLA R. $100.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0978-SB ALVARADO, 
MARTHA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0993-SA DUARTE, MARK 
ANTHONY

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1022-SA HARMON, 
VIRGINIA ANNE

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1141-SB GARCIA, RUBEN 
VINCENT

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1265-SA ROBISON, SASHA 
LYNE

$12.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0094-SB WALLACE, JULIA 
NICOLE

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0116-SB NIETO, RICARDO $65.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0166-SA SALAZAR, MARIA 
EUJENIA

$55.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0325-SB PINALES, STEVEN 
RAUL

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0445-SA TAYLOR, THOMAS 
ERVIN

$319.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0526-SB KEELEY, MARLON 
KENTAVIUS

$363.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0542-SB Warrick, Rayven A $45.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0553-SB STEPHENS, 
RODNEY

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0618-SA HOPF, JEREMY 
DAVID

$134.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0653-SA DUARTE, 
RICHARD LEE, Jr.

$67.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0724-SB Hammons, Derrian 
Emrall

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0727-SB HARRELL, 
LONNIE WAYNE

$434.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0816-SA DELATORRE, 
ENRIQUE, Jr.

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0858-SA HOUGH, 
KIMBERLEE ROSE

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of10Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

C-18-0985-SB MARTINEZ, 
SAMUEL 
SALAZAR, Jr.

$96.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-1022-SB STEINBACH, 
DAVID THOMAS

$319.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-1069-SA STEINBACH, 
DAVID THOMAS

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-1082-SA WARD, KEVIN 
SCOTT

$259.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-1179-SB STEINBACH, 
DAVID THOMAS

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-1259-SB HURTADO, PABLO $364.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0030-SA ACOSTA, JEANA 
LEIGH

$1,119.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0041-SA SALCEDO, 
DANIEL, Jr.

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0059-SA HERNANDEZ, 
MISTY LYNN

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0080-SB SMITH, CANDICE 
MARIE

$1,054.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0090-SB BERMEA, 
ANDREW ISIAH

$349.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0094-SB CASTANEDA, RAY $299.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0124-SB TRAHERN, CASEY 
SHAY

$468.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0149-SB JONES, JOHN 
MICHEL

$1,049.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0166-SA COMEAUX, 
ALEXIS DANIELLE

$95.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0171-SA ACOSTA, BRIANA 
MARIE

$1,228.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0172-SA IFASSO, JEREMY 
NKAKE

$10.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0238-SA STEINBACH, 
DAVID THOMAS

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0254-SA THOMPSON, 
KELIEN 
DE'SHAWN

$10.00 $35.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0257-SA WADDELL, KEVIN 
MICHAEL, Jr.

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0258-SA STEINBACH, 
DAVID THOMAS

$259.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0260-SA SALCEDO, 
DANIEL, Jr.

$249.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0261-SA ELLINGBURG, 
ANNETTE LOPEZ

$1,069.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0950-SB ROBINSON, 
LANCE ERIC

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0568-SB MARTINEZ, ADAM 
DARYL

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-1252-SB SPENCE, VICTOR 
JAMES

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0215-SA ELVENA, ARIANA 
GABRIELLE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0351-SA ROBLEDO, JOEL 
RODRIQUEZ

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of11Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

D-15-0448-SB DELATORRE, 
JULIO EDWARD

$160.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0781-SB ROBLEDO, 
RUDOLFO 
VARGAS

$11.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0823-SB DEHOYOS, SAM D $15.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0948-SA Bronstad, Heather $100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0221-SB DOUGLAS, 
PORCELAIN 
CHERRELLE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0254-SB FLORES, 
BENJAMIN, Jr.

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0266-SB MARTINEZ, ADAM 
DARYL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0280-SA DIAZ, ARTURO 
FIDENCIO

$484.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0393-SB COCHRAN, 
HEATHER 
LORENE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0562-SB ESTRADA, 
ELIZABETH 
RAMIREZ

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0593-SB JENKINS, 
ELIZABETH ALICE

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0694-SA MOORE, SANDRA 
DENISE

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0880-SA Galvan, Jacob $1,159.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0171-SA BROWN, IVAN 
GADSDEN

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0183-SA DELRIO, JUSTIN $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0421-SA GRASS-POSEY, 
DUSTIN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0499-SB MARTINEZ, ERIC $35.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0742-SB RAMIREZ, JOE P $100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0849-SA CAMPBELL, 
CANDICE GAIL

$1,179.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0867-SA JONES, THOMAS 
WAYNE, Jr.

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0917-SB SEWELL, 
JONATHAN DAVID

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0994-SA SANDERS, 
BRIANNA SIMONE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1070-SA LEDAY, ERICK 
JERMAINE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1173-SB CARDENAS, 
ARTURO, Jr.

$48.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1177-SB SHEFFIELD, 
SHAWN 
DEWAYNE

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1179-SB SANCHEZ, JULIO 
CESAR

$90.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1217-SA PACHECO, ALEX 
MANUEL, Jr.

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0033-SA CAMPBELL, 
CANDICE GAIL

$1,184.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of12Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

D-18-0055-SB JUAREZ, ISAIAH $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0057-SB NUNEZ, 
ANGELICA ANN

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0104-SB PRICE, JERRY 
WAYNE, Jr.

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0265-SA WATSON, TRAVIS 
JEFFREY

$42.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0276-SB ENRIQUEZ, 
LEROY ANTHONY

$339.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0289-SB ALLDREDGE, 
SHANNA NICOLE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0297-SB CUNDIFF, 
EDWARD

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0298-SB DELAGARZA, 
RUBEN FABIAN

$1,009.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0354-SA PACHECO, ALEX 
MANUEL, Jr.

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0459-SA LUMPKINS, DAVID 
JOSEPH

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0462-SB ARTEAGA, 
DANIEL

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0467-SB CLEARMAN, 
CORY HANSON

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0503-SB STASEY, DILLON $30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0505-SB SALAZAR, BEAU 
EZEKIEL

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0539-SB BOSQUEZ, ERICA 
LINDA

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0558-SB BRAY, ANTHONIE 
JAY

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0569-SA LEDAY, ERICK 
JERMAINE

$369.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0638-SA MCCLEERY, 
CHRISTOPHER 
LEE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0644-SA MENDOZA, JOSE $70.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0677-SA STINSON, 
ANDREW LEE

$369.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0802-SB LUERA, JOHNNIE 
RAE

$52.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0847-SA PACHECO, ALEX 
MANUEL, Jr.

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0872-SA BARNETT, 
ZACHARY

$1,079.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0936-SB GARZA, 
JONATHAN RYAN

$61.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1015-SB Galvan, Jacob $1,009.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1089-SA MALDONADO, 
DANIEL, III

$369.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1096-SA HAMNER, JAMES 
DAVID

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1101-SA GARCIA, ISMEAL 
CARRILLO

$1,159.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1143-SB PENA, CLARA 
ISABEL

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of13Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

D-18-1211-SB BAILEY, RONNIE 
E, Jr.

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1228-SB BERMEA, 
CONCHITA 
RAMIREZ

$1,164.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1239-SB ELVENA, ARIANA 
GABRIELLE

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0034-SA BALDWIN, RAINIE 
CHEYENNE

$369.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0100-SB RIVERA, JOANNA 
LYNN

$1,109.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0102-SB RIVERA, JOANNA 
LYNN

$1,119.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0120-SB FISHER, MICHAEL $399.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0233-SA Garcia, Marcy 
Marie

$364.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0352-SB BALDERAZ, 
QUENTIN DANTE

$249.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total: $58,333.00 $11,227.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 ($1,209.00) $0.00

Court Costs and Fees Aging Schedule

Dollar amout collected from Date of Assessment through Date of Payment

$11,227.72Total:

0-30 Days

31-60 Days

61-90 Days

90-120 Days

120+ Days

$894.00

$565.00

$885.00

$185.00

$8,698.72

 

 

 

Case Number Name Amount Collected

Cases in which an adjudication date could not be found.

*** No records match the selection criteria ***

These cases have been added to the "120+ days" row of the aging section.

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-08-0343-SB MEZA, 
HERMENEGIDLO

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-10-0592-SA SALDIVAR, NOEL 
AGUILAR

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0669-SB RAMIREZ, LARRY, 
Jr.

$44.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-0148-SB PEREZ, 
CHRISTOPHER 
JUSTIN

$32.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-0184-SB GALVAN, 
ALBERTO RIOS

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of14Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

ALBERTO RIOS

A-13-0462-SA SCHMIDT, ALLEN 
LEE

$120.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0349-SB GARZA, LUIS $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0550-SB GONZALES, 
NICOLAS 
LONGORIA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0643-SA RAMIREZ, BOBBY 
JOE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0674-SA ARNIM, MARK 
ROSS

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0791-SB RAMIREZ, ERIC 
JULIAN

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0792-SB ORTEGA, JOSEPH 
GEORGE

$28.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0921-SA GREEN, DAVID $40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0926-SA MARTINEZ, 
REYNALDO 
DELACRUZ

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0441-SB UPSHAW, AARON $96.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0489-SB GRAY, JERRY 
DON

$82.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0662-SB ADENIYI, GBENGA 
SAMUEL

$70.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0927-SA WESTBROOKS, 
KEITH CARLOS

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0943-SA POND, AARON 
JOSHUA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0292-SA TORRES, 
ABRAHAM LEE

$29.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0321-SA RIOS, STEPHANIE 
EULALIA

$9.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0726-SA GUTIERREZ, 
BIANCA ESTELLE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1012-SA MATHEWS, 
HARRY JAMES

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1136-SB GILL, JOHN 
RUSSELL

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0062-SB MENDOZA-
BADILLO, JULIO 
EDWARDO

$15.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0262-SB ROLLINS, TRAVIS 
HUNTER

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0844-SA Helmers, Cody 
Brian

$226.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0913-SB CASTRO, 
CHRISTIAN 
ANTHONY

$3,000.00 ($3,000.00) $0.00

A-17-0990-SA WHITED, DAKOTA 
MASON

$300.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-1068-SA MALDONADO, 
MARIANO JOSE

$57.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0790-SB BAYER, COREY $2,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1098-SA GOVEA, JOE 
ANTHONY

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of15Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-18-1203-SB RENFRO, MANDY 
MARIE

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-10-0693-SB REYNA, ECTOR 
LEE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-11-0448-SB GALINDO, DANIEL 
GAITAN

$26.43 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0121-SB SIMMONS, 
ANDREW CLARK

$29.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0606-SA LEWALLEN, 
VALTON TUCKER

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-1042-SA MARTINEZ, 
BELINDA

$140.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0669-SA SANCHEZ, LUCAS $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0718-SA WHORTON, 
JONATHAN 
CLINTON

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0819-SA BARRATT, DEVIN 
CONOLEY

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0861-SA CAMPBELL, 
TERESA BELL

$1,188.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-1222-SB THORP, CLINTON 
B, III

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0319-SA SANDOVAL, 
CHRISTOPHER

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0377-SA WILSON, EVAN J $55.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0658-SB LEASE, KALEB $98.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0915-SA HUDGINS, CECIL 
DON

$260.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0214-SB RAMIREZ, ROSS 
ALLEN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0774-SB GARCIA, JESSIE 
MALDONADO

$58.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1057-SA BARKER, DANIEL 
JORDAN

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1124-SB MANNING, TONYA 
RAQUEL

$70.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0070-SB BLISS, RYAN ELI $6.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0200-SA Stratton, Heath $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0206-SA SAUCEDO, 
JONAH RENE

$70.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0283-SB LUCERO, JESUS 
MIGUEL

$75.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0416-SA PLUMLEY, 
HOWARD

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0830-SA SCHNEIDER, 
ROBERT WAYNE

$1.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0865-SA LIBERTY, LUCAS 
PHILLIP

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0980-SB GAITAN, LOGAN 
REESE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1046-SA VALENCIA, 
ANTHONY LEE

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1261-SA SKINNER, STEVE $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0012-SA MARTINEZ, 
JOHNNY, Jr.

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of16Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

B-18-0279-SB SURRELL, 
DELANA LYN

$300.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0665-SA RIORDAN, LANA 
KELLEY

$81.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1061-SA RIOS, ALLYSON 
SIMONE

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1077-SA SAMANIEGO, 
RAUL, Jr.

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1197-SB ADNEY, DAKOTA $500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0123-SB RICHARDS, 
RICHARD 
EUGENE

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0353-SA RUIZ, ARMANDO 
R

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-09-0735-SB HERNANDEZ, 
PEDRO

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-10-0137-SB SAN JUAN, 
WILFRIDO

$200.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0093-SA JACKSON, 
CHRISTY 
ANNETTE

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-1066-SA BLACKWOOD, 
JODY LEE

$114.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0062-SA CARDENAS, JOSE 
MUNOZ, Jr.

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0945-SA POND, JESSICA $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0495-SA GONZALES, JOE $500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0617-SB BROTHERTON, 
BOYD ROSS

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0729-SA NINO, OSCAR, Jr. $40.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0926-SB ALLISON, LOGAN 
KYLEE

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0943-SB LOPEZ, MARTIN, 
Jr.

$72.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-1157-SB AYALA, LUIS 
CARLOS

$65.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0461-SB CADENA, 
RODOLFO

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1091-SB RASPBERRY, 
CODY TYLER

$700.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0452-SA GARLAND, 
DREXEL THANE, 
Jr.

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0526-SB KEELEY, MARLON 
KENTAVIUS

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0030-SA ACOSTA, JEANA 
LEIGH

$750.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0080-SB SMITH, CANDICE 
MARIE

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0090-SB BERMEA, 
ANDREW ISIAH

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0149-SB JONES, JOHN 
MICHEL

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-09-0624-SA TAYLOR, RAY 
LAWRENCE

$33.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of17Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

D-10-0331-SB HERNANDEZ, 
EDDIE

$28.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-10-0739-SB GARCIA, MANUEL 
ESQUIVEL

$94.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0654-SB ELLIOTT, 
CLIFTON FRANK

$26.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0224-SA COLUNGA, 
ANDREW

$86.38 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0793-SA BRADLEY, 
CHARLES 
WALTON

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0037-SA TERRAZAS, 
MIREYA

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0232-SA MORAN, 
HERACLIO 
TREVINO

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0302-SA COATES, KEVIN 
LEE

$10.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0432-SA LOZANO, RACHEL 
JALESA

$78.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0610-SA DOBBINS, JOHN 
RICHARD

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0057-SA HERNANDEZ, 
ROY ROGERS

$367.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0347-SB SHELLEY, DAVID 
ALLEN

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-1074-SA PEREZ, RENE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-1208-SB MORALES, 
DANIEL RAMOS

$721.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0280-SA DIAZ, ARTURO 
FIDENCIO

$5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1041-SA HERNANDEZ, 
TRINO JAY

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1070-SA ELLIOT, LOUIS W $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0072-SB BARANOWSKI, 
MAISIE ANNE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0186-SA RODRIGUEZ, 
ADRIAN LYNN

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0849-SA CAMPBELL, 
CANDICE GAIL

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1182-SB MARTINEZ, 
BARNEBE

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0298-SB DELAGARZA, 
RUBEN FABIAN

$2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0872-SA BARNETT, 
ZACHARY

$2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1228-SB BERMEA, 
CONCHITA 
RAMIREZ

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total: $31,250.00 $13,509.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 ($3,000.00) $0.00

Court Fines Aging Schedule

Dollar amout collected from Date of Assessment through Date of Payment

0-30 Days

31-60 Days

$3,500.00

$0.00

 

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of18Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 05/09/2019 AprilYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

$13,509.81Total:

31-60 Days

61-90 Days

90-120 Days

120+ Days

$0.00

$81.00

$9,928.81

 

 

Case Number Name Amount Collected

Cases in which an adjudication date could not be found.

*** No records match the selection criteria ***

These cases have been added to the "120+ days" row of the aging section.

Printed on 05/09/2019 at 9:48:48 19of19Page


